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Results Matrix

Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome: 1 An experimental evaluation developed and performed to establish an evidence-based strategy for the
al health; and a regional comparison study developed on children’s wellbeing.
TCRF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Experimental Evaluation of Heal to Grow

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
1.1 Monitoring and Evaluation Plan workplan for RCT Plans (#) 0 2022 Evaluation report
developed
1.2 Experimental impact evaluation (ex- Baseline Evaluation Final 0 2022 Evaluation report
ante or ex-post) performed Report (#)
1.3 Experimental impact evaluation (ex- Endline Evaluation Final 0 2022 Evaluation report
ante or ex-post) performed Report (#)

1.4 Diagnostics and assessments Regional comparative  Diagnostics (#) 0 2022 Evaluation report

completed study completed

1.5 Discussion papers developed Draft Working Paper ~ Papers (#) 0 2022 Technical note

2 Dissemination

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification

2.1 Discussion papers developed Design and editing and Papers (#) 0 2022 Design and editing of
translation of paper paper

2.2 Workshops organized Dissemination Workshops (#) 0 2022 Agenda Event and
workshop organized. Participants

Other Cost

Total Cost

l?'{:RF Indicator ? Standard Quiput Indicator

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

2022

Physical Progress

2023

2024

Physical Progress

2023

2024

EOP

EOP

2022
P 50000
P(a) 0
A 0
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
2022
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
P 0
P(a) 0
A 0
2022
P $50,000.00
P(a)
A

Financial Progress

2023

75000

Financial Progress

2023
0
0
0
0

2023
$75,000.00

2024
0
0
0
0
75000
0
20000
0
15000
0
2024
13000
0
2000
0
2024
$125,000.00

EOP
50000
0
0
75000
0
0
75000
0
0
20000
0
0
15000
0
0
EOP
13000
0
0
2000
0
0
Total Cost
$250,000.00

Theme

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Theme

Education

Education

Fund

W2E

W2E

W2E

W2E

W2E

Fund

W2E

W2E

Flags

Flags



