

Operation Number: TCM Cycle: Last Update: CO-T1678 TCM Period 2022 7/13/2022

Results Matrix

Outcomes

Outcome:

1 An experimental evaluation developed and performed to establish an evidence-based strategy for the al health; and a regional comparison study developed on children's wellbeing.

CRF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Experimental Evaluation of Heal to G	irow			51				Physical Pro	gress				Financial Pro	gress				
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2022	2023	2024	EOP		2022	2023	2024	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags
1.1 Monitoring and Evaluation Plan developed	workplan for RCT	Plans (#)	0	2022	2 Evaluation report	P	1	0	O	1	Р	50000	0	0	50000	-	W2E	7
						P(a)	1	0	0	C	P(a)	0	0	0	0			
						A	0			С) A	0			0			
.2 Experimental impact evaluation (ex- nte or ex-post) performed	Baseline	Evaluation Final Report (#)	0	2022	2 Evaluation report	Р	0	1	0	1	Р	0	75000	0	75000	-	W2E	*
						P(a)	0	1	0	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0			
						A	0			С	A	0			0			
1.3 Experimental impact evaluation (examte or ex-post) performed	Endline	Evaluation Final Report (#)	0	0 2022	2 Evaluation report	Р	0	0	1	1	P	0	0	75000	75000	Education	W2E	*
1 /1		1 (2)				P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0			
						A 0 0 A 0	0)										
	Regional comparative study completed	Diagnostics (#)	0	2022	2 Evaluation report	Р	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	20000	20000	-	W2E	
						P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0			
						Α	0			C) A	0		0				
1.5 Discussion papers developed	Draft Working Paper	Papers (#)	0	2022	? Technical note	Р	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	15000	15000	Education	W2E	1
						P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0 0			
2 Dissemination						Α	0	Physical Pro	arose.	С) A	0	Financial Pro	aroce	0			
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2022	2023	2024	EOP		2022	2023	2024	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags
2.1 Discussion papers developed	Design and editing and	Papers (#)	0	2022	Design and editing of	Р	0			1	Р	0	0	13000	13000	Education	W2E	'2E
	translation of paper				paper I	P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0	-		
						Α	0			C		0			0			
2.2 Workshops organized	Dissemination workshop organized.	Workshops (#)	0	2022	2 Agenda Event and Participants	Р	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	2000	2000	0	W2E	+
						P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	0	0			
						A	0			C) A	0			0			

Other Cost

Total Cost

**CRF Indicator

**Standard Output Indicator

	2022	2023	2024	Total Cost		
Р	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$250,000.00		
P(a)						
Α						